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59" LENA CAST IRON CLAWFOOT TUB - CONTINUOUS 
ROLLED RIM  - MONARCH FEET 
SKU: 946168-59-T 
Code: SH406150, SH475832, SH406151, SH475834, SH406152, SH475836, SH406153, SH475838, SH445014, SH475986, SH445028, SH475987 
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 Design: Traditional 
 Product Finish: White 
 Length: 59" 
 Width: 29-1/2" 
 Height: 26-3/4" 
 Water Depth To Overflow: 13" 
 Exterior Treatment: Hand-Smoothed Painted White 
 Interior Treatment: White Porcelain Enamel 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Shape: Oval 
 Feet Material: Cast Iron 
 Tub Overflow: Yes 
 Tub Material: Cast Iron 
 Tub Interior Length: 37" 
 Tub Interior Width: 18-1/8" 
 Feet Type: Imperial 
 Tap Deck: No 
 Faucet Drillings: Roll Top - No Drillings 
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes 
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 348 
 Tub Weight Crated (lbs): 349 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Overflow Drain will include: Extended Pop-Up Drain with Swivel Head, a Daisy Wheel overflow, which 

remain open to allow water into the drain.  

• If Dark Gray Feet are selected, they will come with a white drain. All other feet selections the drain finish 
will match the feet. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 946168-59-T

59" LENA CAST IRON CLAWFOOT TUB - 
CONTINUOUS ROLLED RIM - MONARCH FEET

26-3/4"
(680 mm)

8-1/4"
(210 mm)

59" (1500 mm)

37" (940 mm)

18-1/8"
(460 mm)

12-1/2"
(318 mm)

17-11/16"
(450 mm)

3-1/8"
(80 mm)

29-1/2"
(749 mm)

2-1/2"
(65mm)

13"
(330 mm)




